Vincent Gorce

Personal Details

Height: 176cm / 5ft 9in
Waist: 32cm / 13in
Collar: 40cm/ 16in
Chest: 97cm/ 38in
Suit: 40/ M

Shoe: 7Y%

Eyes: Brown

Hair: Dark Brown

Work

Feature film

2014 Rise George Spanik Vision Films/Mack Lindon

2013 The Hunters Club Terry Octopus Pictures/Kit McDee

2012 Agent Provocateur Phillipe Sylvain Blue Ring Productions/James
Richard

2012 House of Cards Reynard lan Chinsee

2006 Redemption 101 Fester Angel Studio/Paul Day

2007 Sea Patrol Pierre Lefevre McElroy/lan Barry

2013 Snag Bruce Fiona and Rick Westwell

2013 Rise of the Underdog pitch trailer Damon Mack Lindon/Vision Films

2009 Busking Hero Tristan Houghton

2009 72to 1 Nigel Shayne Cantly.

2007 Min-Min Yobbo Kit McDee

2005 Clarks Steven Kit McDee

2005 The Silent Note Albert Depart Sketos Mavros

2004 Descendant of the First Dragonci Locust Valley Films/Michael Yee

TV comedy

2008 Extraneous Moustache Alexaviar Briz 31/Claude Desforges

TV Documentary

2005 Cannibals/Survival Documentary Bodenham Engel Entertainment(USA)/History
Channel.

2003 (S)truth Michel Dupre Joy Thomas/SBS/Michelle Warner

2003 Gyoten News Postman Geoff Martin

TV commercial

2014 Local Search On line Directory Ship Captain Sputnik Productions/Geoff McLeod
2014 Queensland Health TV Doctor Robert Johnson  George Patterson Y&R/Damien
Commercial Bredberg

2012 Werner Cement TVC Hans Shayne Cantly/Evolution Studios



2009

2007
2006
2004
2002
2001

Betta Electrical

Sirrommet TVC

Energex Rescue Helicopter TVC
Brumby's TVC

Sanctuary Cove

Arnotts TVC

Husband

Diner/Visitor
Hero
Hero/Priest
Hero Visual
Performer

GDP/Smoke Creative/Damien
Herse

Craig Proudley
Zoom/Gerard Lambkin
Traffic Films

Presenting

1996

France 3 Limousin

Reporter(actual position) France 3 Limousin

Radio

1996

Radio France Limoges

Radio Reporter (actual

position)

Radio France

Student film

2013
2009
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004

The not so good wife
Heart Shaped Reflection
Old Boys with new tricks
The three Heisterteers
Desolation

Duality

The Writer

Husband

Lance

Damon

Harry

Richard Ricardo
Nurse

Groom

Astrid Hansen/Bond University.
Greg Rulfs/Bond University
Tom E. Rossavic/Lars Myrvang
Tom E. Rossavic/Lars Myrvang
Andrew Gordon

Erin Houselander

Commercial photographic

2014
2014
2014
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2002

Opera luxury appartment
Gold Coast Tourism

Twin Towns

Defense housing Australia
Alderley Square

Samsung

Virgin Blue

Suncorp

QUT

Nokia

Mint resort

Chef Revival
Sleeping awake

CGU Insurance TVC

Multimedia

Hero

Hero

Hero

father

Hero

hero
Businessman
husband
Businessman
Father/Boyfriend

Hero

Chef
Nurse

Hero Visual

Toto/Col Hockey

Damien Bredberg

Top Notch Productions
Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray
Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger
Jump 66 productions
Cummins/Craig Ratcliff

Look

Chef Revival/Tim Gruby
Craig Proudley

2010
2006

Training

Teldex Viral

Special Agent

Interactive Encyclopedia CD Rom Algerian Man

Cartel/Christian Houghton
Big Bridge

Acting



2009

Screen Acting Workshops

Tom McSweeney

2008 Screen Acting Workshops Tom McSweeney

2007 Screen Acting Workshops Tom McSweeney

2006 Screen Acting Workshops Tom McSweeney

2005 Screen Acting Workshops Tom McSweeney

2004 Screen Acting Workshops Tom McSweeney

2003 Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton
Diploma

2003 Screen Acting Workshops Tom McSweeney

2002 Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton
Diploma

2001 Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton
Diploma

2000 Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton

Diploma

Languages & Accents

2009 American dialect training Claire Crowther
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