# **Vincent Gorce**

### Personal Details



Height: 176cm / 5ft 9in Waist: 32cm / 13in Collar: 40cm / 16in Chest: 97cm / 38in

Suit: 40 / M Shoe: 7 ½ Eyes: Brown Hair: Dark Brown

#### Work

Feature f	Feature film						
2014	Rise	George Spanik	Vision Films/Mack Lindon				
2013	The Hunters Club	Terry	Octopus Pictures/Kit McDee				
2012	Agent Provocateur	Phillipe Sylvain	Blue Ring Productions/James Richard				
2012	House of Cards	Reynard	Ian Chinsee				
2006	Redemption 101	Fester	Angel Studio/Paul Day				
TV drama							
2007	Sea Patrol	Pierre Lefevre	McElroy/lan Barry				
Short film	n						
2013	Snag	Bruce	Fiona and Rick Westwell				
2013	Rise of the Underdog pitch trailer	Damon	Mack Lindon/Vision Films				
2009	Busking	Hero	Tristan Houghton				
2009	72 to 1	Nigel	Shayne Cantly.				
2007	Min-Min	Yobbo	Kit McDee				
2005	Clarks	Steven	Kit McDee				
2005	The Silent Note	Albert Depart	Sketos Mavros				
2004	Descendant of the First	Dragonci	Locust Valley Films/Michael Yee				
TV come	dy						
2008	Extraneous Moustache	Alexaviar	Briz 31/Claude Desforges				
TV Documentary							
2005	Cannibals/Survival Documentary	Bodenham	Engel Entertainment(USA)/History Channel.				
TV other							
2003	(S)truth	Michel Dupre	Joy Thomas/SBS/Michelle Warner				
2003	Gyoten News	Postman	Geoff Martin				
TV commercial							
2014	Local Search On line Directory	Ship Captain	Sputnik Productions/Geoff McLeod				
2014	Queensland Health TV Commercial	Doctor Robert Johnson	George Patterson Y&R/Damien Bredberg				
2012	Werner Cement TVC	Hans	Shayne Cantly/Evolution Studios				

2009	Betta Electrical	Husband	GDP/Smoke Creative/Damien Herse			
2007	Sirrommet TVC	Diner/Visitor	Craig Proudley			
2006	Energex Rescue Helicopter TVC	Hero	Zoom/Gerard Lambkin			
2004	Brumby's TVC	Hero/Priest	Traffic Films			
2002	Sanctuary Cove	Hero Visual				
2001	Arnotts TVC	Performer				
Presenting						
1996	France 3 Limousin	Reporter(actual position)	France 3 Limousin			
Radio						
1996	Radio France Limoges	Radio Reporter (actual position)	Radio France			
Student	film					
2013	The not so good wife	Husband	Astrid Hansen/Bond University.			
2009	Heart Shaped Reflection	Lance	Greg Rulfs/Bond University			
2006	Old Boys with new tricks	Damon	Tom E. Rossavic/Lars Myrvang			
2006	The three Heisterteers	Harry	Tom E. Rossavic/Lars Myrvang			
2005	Desolation	Richard Ricardo	Andrew Gordon			
2004	Duality	Nurse				
2004	The Writer	Groom	Erin Houselander			
Commercial photographic						
2014	Opera luxury appartment	Hero	Toto/Col Hockey			
2014 2014	Opera luxury appartment Gold Coast Tourism	Hero Hero	Toto/Col Hockey  Damien Bredberg			
			·			
2014	Gold Coast Tourism	Hero	Damien Bredberg			
2014 2014	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns	Hero Hero	Damien Bredberg Top Notch Productions			
2014 2014 2010	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia	Hero Hero father	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray			
2014 2014 2010 2009	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square	Hero Hero father Hero	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung	Hero Hero father Hero hero	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007 2006	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007 2006 2006	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007 2006 2006	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia Mint resort	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff  Look			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007 2006 2006 2006	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia Mint resort Chef Revival	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend  Hero Chef	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff  Look  Chef Revival/Tim Gruby			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007 2006 2006 2006 2006	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia Mint resort Chef Revival	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend  Hero Chef	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff  Look  Chef Revival/Tim Gruby			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007 2006 2006 2006 2006 2006 2006	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia Mint resort Chef Revival	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend  Hero Chef	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff  Look  Chef Revival/Tim Gruby			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2007 2006 2006 2006 2006 2006 2004 2004	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia Mint resort Chef Revival Sleeping awake  CGU Insurance TVC	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend  Hero Chef Nurse	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff  Look  Chef Revival/Tim Gruby			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2006 2006 2006 2006 2006 2004 2004 2002	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia  Mint resort Chef Revival Sleeping awake  CGU Insurance TVC	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend  Hero Chef Nurse  Hero Visual	Damien Bredberg Top Notch Productions Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger Jump 66 productions Cummins/Craig Ratcliff  Look  Chef Revival/Tim Gruby Craig Proudley			
2014 2014 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2006 2006 2006 2006 2006 2006	Gold Coast Tourism Twin Towns Defense housing Australia Alderley Square Samsung Virgin Blue Suncorp QUT Nokia Mint resort Chef Revival Sleeping awake  CGU Insurance TVC	Hero Hero father Hero hero Businessman husband Businessman Father/Boyfriend  Hero Chef Nurse  Hero Visual	Damien Bredberg  Top Notch Productions  Engine/Skeet Booth/Shane Murray  Khemistry/Alibi/Mike Hillburger  Jump 66 productions  Cummins/Craig Ratcliff  Look  Chef Revival/Tim Gruby			

## Training

### Acting

2009	Screen Acting Workshops	Tom McSweeney
2008	Screen Acting Workshops	Tom McSweeney
2007	Screen Acting Workshops	Tom McSweeney
2006	Screen Acting Workshops	Tom McSweeney
2005	Screen Acting Workshops	Tom McSweeney
2004	Screen Acting Workshops	Tom McSweeney
2003	Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Diploma	Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton
2003	Screen Acting Workshops	Tom McSweeney
2002	Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Diploma	Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton
2001	Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Diploma	Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton
2000	Gold Coast Actor Centre Screen Acting Diploma	Gold Coast Actor Centre/Judy Hamilton
Languages &	Accents	
2009	American dialect training	Claire Crowther

Designed and produced using eCaster